Intrusion Alarm Systems - ICP-MAP0007-2 Module for Germany
ICP-MAP0007-2 Module for Germany
Modular Alarm Platform 5000
u Supports GSM communicator connectivity
u Supports printer connectivity
u Supports VDS communicator via serial (S1S)
and parallel (S1P) interfaces
u Provides three supervised outputs for sirens,

EN50130-5, VdS 2110
Usage Indoor
Ordering information
ICP-MAP0007-2 Module for Germany
Interface module for communicator, printer and siren
connections.
Order number ICP-MAP0007-2 | F.01U.245.559
Accessories
ICP-MAP0140 Printer cable
3 m cable with 8‑conductor for connecting the MAP5000
DE Module to a DR2020T printer.
Order number ICP-MAP0140 | F.01U.074.766
ICP-COM-IF2 Relay module
Relay module for MAP5000 Control Panels.
Order number ICP-COM-IF2 | F.01U.389.310
ICP-MAP0154 Ribbon cable
Connects the MAP5000 DE Module with an external
communicator, for example the ICP-COM-IF Relay
Module.
Order number ICP-MAP0154 | F.01U.074.773
ICP-MAP0152 Serial cable for AT2000
Connection between the MAP5000 DE Module and a
transmission unit or the GPRS modem (ITS-MAP0008).
Order number ICP-MAP0152 | F.01U.074.772
Intrusion Alarm Systems - ICP-MAP0007-2 Module for Germany 3 | 3
Services
EWE-MAPGER-IW 12 mths wrty ext MAP module for
Germany
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-MAPGER-IW | F.01U.352.308
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002